RPM-UP-DN
Mini Profi le | Uplight | Downlight
1
Designed, Fabricated & Assembled in Denver, Colorado, U.S.A.
303-733-1200 | lumoscustom.com | Specifi cations are subject to change
Rev. 12-2024-3
COMPLIANT
BU

Project:  ______________________________________________ Type:  _______________________ Date: ________________________
Order: _________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Order Guide
MOD indicates a modifi cation to standard spec attributes
CSM indicates a customized feature
standard: RPM-UP-DN-RNG-96-SO-935-DIM-SPC-BLK-BCC-FPD
modifi ed Lm: MOD - RPM-UP-DN-RNG-60-MD10000LM-840-DIM-MCC-ASL-SCC-RMT
custom ring Ø: CSM - RPM-UP-DN-RNG-42/67/95-SO-840-DIM-MRC-WHT-WCC
*MOD/CSM placed at the beginning of an order sequence
Example: MOD - RPM-UP-DN -SQU -  60 - MD10000LM - 840 - DIM - MCC - ASL - SCC
Modify & Customize*
RPM-UP-DNMOD
CSM Output LED Driver Mounting Fixture Finish Canopy | Cord Options Acoustic Options
SO  standard
 427 lm/linear ft
HO  high
 855 lm/linear ft
MD  modify lumens
 and watts
 (consult factory)
Output p.3
Static White
830  CRI >80    3000°K
835  CRI >80    3500°K
840  CRI >80    4000°K
930  CRI >90    3000°K
935  CRI >90    3500°K
940  CRI >90    4000°K
Dynamic White
TW  tunable white
 2700-6500 °K
WD  warm dim
 2200-3500 °K
Red, Green, Blue + White
RGBW30 RGB+W 3000°K
RGBW35 RGB+W 3500°K
RGBW40 RGB+W 4000°K
(consult for TW, WD & RGB+W)
LED p.3
120-277 VAC
DIM 0-10 V/1%
DIM.1 0-10 V/.1%
DAL DALI
DMX Digital Multiplex
 (consult factory)
120 VAC
TRC TRIAC/ ELV
Driver p.3
Powder Coat
WHT  matte white
BLK  matte black
ASL  anodized silver
GRY  matte gray (RAL 7035)
RALX  matte RAL color
 X=code (specify)
CCL  custom color
 (provide chip)
Wood Grain
WG1  ash
WG2  teak
WG3  walnut
WG4  zebrawood
Skin
CFS  carbon fi ber
Fixture Finish p.7 Canopy | Cord
Powder Coat
Standard Canopy Cord
 Color Color
WCC white white
BCC black black
SCC silver silver
MBC white silver
RAL